
DMHAS State Bed Vacancy List for the Week of February 17, 2025 
Connecticut Valley Hospital    bed     0 
Greater Bridgeport Mental Health Center  bed 0 
Connecticut Mental Health Center    bed 0 
Capital Region Mental Health Center   bed 0 
 
**All these agencies carry their own waiting lists.  Available beds are filled as soon as possible, mainly from 
their own regional area, but sometimes from out of the region if the acuity of a client is creating an urgent 
situation either in an ED’s, hospital units, or the community. 
 
DMHAS Wait List February 17, 2025 
 

Wait List Name of Hospital Location of Client  # of Clients 
Capitol Region Mental Health     
 IOL 

DOC 
Backus 

Inpatient  
Incarcerated 
Inpatient 

3 
1 
1 

Connecticut Valley Hospital    
 Saint Vincents 

Middlesex 
Johnson Memorial 
West Haven VA 
Backus 
HOCC 
UCONN 

Inpatient  
Inpatient  
Inpatient  
Inpatient  
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 

2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Connecticut Mental Health Center    
 HSR Inpatient 2 

Southwestern CT Mental Health     
 Waterbury Hospital 

Stamford Hospital 
Danbury Hosp 
Griffin 
Bridgeport Hospital 
DOC 
Saint Mary’s  

Inpatient  
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient  
Incarcerated  
Inpatient   

3 
1 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 

Total    35 
 
 
 


